Rate

Taxable

value

S/M

21:14 hrs.

1.00 1  495.0082749A  495.0027  0.00LAIDES TOP  CBE  695.00

1.00 2  495.0082748A  495.0027  0.00LAIDES TOP  COE  695.00

1.00 3  550.008333826  550.0027  0.00LAIDES JEANS  MM  750.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

3.00

1540.00

Invoice Total :

RS. ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FORTY ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  1540.00Total  2140.00